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The place from Austin offers 15 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $11.1. What User
likes about | Fratelli Pizza Downtown Austin:

We were almost close to their closing time. The staff was very accommodating and received our request within
10 minutes. Pizza was great and we all loved the food. read more. Delicious pizza is baked fresh at | Fratelli
Pizza Downtown Austin in Austin using a traditional method, and you can look forward to authentic Italian
cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta. If you decide to come for breakfast, you are offered a tasty brunch.
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Non alcoholic drinkis

BOTTLED WATER

Snacks

BREADSTICKS

Soft drinks

MOONSHINE TEAS

Soup & Salad

FAMOUS HOUSE SALAD

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD
Cocktail

MARGARITA

$1.2

$3.0

$2.5

$3.5

$28.0

These types of dishes are

being served

PIZZA

@
Pizza
THE BIG BROTHER PIZZA
DEL BIANCO PIZZA

Popular Ttems

14 MEDIUM CREATE YOUR OWN
PIZZA

16 LARGE CREATE YOUR OWN
PIZZA

Ingredients Used
CHEESE
PEPPERONI

BACON
ONIONS

$18.3
$18.3

$12.0

$13.0
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